Releases - July 25, 2022

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

252904
195800
322776
219356
323827
318657
135088
322589
322481
323545
277326
152866
321538
276224
259596
165451
322966
323776
259746
247698

Peak
Potts
Hunter
Keathley
Rodriguez
Taylor
Frederick
Taylor
Tipton
Roop
Callahan
Freeman
Sizemore
Fisher
Brady
Jefferson
Houston
Hegeman
Green
Holt

Anthony
Jeremy
Autumn
John
Martin
Tony
Patrick
Justin
Chasity
Haley
Beck
Reuben
Katie
Jacob
James
Dionne
Chelsea
Mary
Eric
Jamie

Scott

Jefferson
Murillo

M

Frank

Anne
M

R
Lynette
E

K

J

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Meade County Detention Center
Ballard County Detention Center
Letcher County Jail

Hardin County Detention Center
Boyle County Detention Center
Webster County Jail

Hart County Jail

Logan County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Clay County Detention Center

Clay County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Bullitt County Detention Center
Harlan County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr

Henderson County Detention Center
Hart County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



