DOC # Last Name	First Name	e Middle Name	e Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
252904 Peak	Anthony	Scott	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
195800 Potts	Jeremy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322776 Hunter	Autumn		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219356 Keathley	John	Jefferson	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Letcher County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
323827 Rodriguez	Martin	Murillo	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
318657 Taylor	Tony		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyle County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
135088 Frederick	Patrick	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
322589 Taylor	Justin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
322481 Tipton	Chasity		Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
323545 Roop	Haley		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277326 Callahan	Beck	Frank	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
152866 Freeman	Reuben		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
321538 Sizemore	Katie	Anne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276224 Fisher	Jacob	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259596 Brady	James	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
165451 Jefferson	Dionne	Lynette	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322966 Houston	Chelsea	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
323776 Hegeman	Mary	K	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259746 Green	Eric	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247698 Holt	Jamie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)